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Uitslag 5de GKG Katwijk Open & AK D3zuid, 14 okt 2017
Update 15 oktober 2017. Indien gegevens niet juist zijn, dit doorgeven aan; ict@ssvkatwijk.nl

Discipline KNSA_NR NAAM KNSA_NR_VER NAAM_VERENIGING KRT_1 KRT_2 KRT_3 KRT_4 KRT_5 TOTAAL AANTAL_M

1 30M1 Lig 105032 Kemmer, R.M. 3110 SV Willem Tell-Bunschoten 89 88 85 262 2
2 30M1 Lig 29395 Veenendaal, G. 2350 SSV Katwijk 78 80 89 247 2
3 30M1 Lig 4791 Admiraal, P.H.M. 1100 SV De Vrijheid-Castricum 74 77 72 223 0
4 30M1 Lig 140473 Adrichem, R.C.A 1190 SV De Vrijheid - Haarlem 57 86 67 210 2
5 30M1 Lig 69637 Liefting, C.P.M. 1100 SV De Vrijheid-Castricum 69 69 72 210 0
6 30M1 Lig 51635 Staring, A.L. 2930 SV de Duinschutters 67 69 73 209 1
7 30M1 Lig 75005 Gastel, W.L. van 1940 DSV Marine - Den Helder 61 71 49 181 0
8 30M1 Lig 129161 Zonneveld, J.G.P. van 2930 SV de Duinschutters 56 54 49 159 0
9 30M1 Lig 127867 Werkhoven, M.J.W.C.N. van 2930 SV de Duinschutters 33 39 16 88 0

10 30M1 Lig 93016 Nouland, M.W. van den 2930 SV de Duinschutters 0 0 0 0 0

Discipline KNSA_NR NAAM KNSA_NR_VER NAAM_VERENIGING KRT_1 KRT_2 KRT_3 KRT_4 KRT_5 TOTAAL AANTAL_M

1 KKG Lig 100M 135837 Wierenga, H.J. 4370 SV Eems-Dollard 93 94 94 281 6
2 KKG Lig 100M 95926 Voet, L.H.J. v.d. 2360 Haagse Ambtenaren SV 88 96 94 278 3
3 KKG Lig 100M 105943 Voet-Reinders, A. v.d. 2190 SV COM Den Haag 68 68 77 213 0
4 KKG Lig 100M 163965 Plas, L. v.d. 2350 SSV Katwijk 63 61 59 183 0

Discipline KNSA_NR NAAM KNSA_NR_VER NAAM_VERENIGING KRT_1 KRT_2 KRT_3 KRT_4 KRT_5 TOTAAL AANTAL_M

1 Mil Kn St 45840 Verrips, P.D. 3050 SV Driebergen Rijsenburg 78 83 79 240 1

Discipline KNSA_NR NAAM KNSA_NR_VER NAAM_VERENIGING KRT_1 KRT_2 KRT_3 KRT_4 KRT_5 TOTAAL AANTAL_M

1 Mil Lig Opt 103517 Boer, R.J. den 6005 SV Schietteam KL 93 89 91 273 3
2 Mil Lig Opt 152820 Rovers, M.K.C. 2350 SSV Katwijk 89 89 92 270 3
3 Mil Lig Opt 105242 Weijers, G.J. 7180 SV Winterswijk 1972 87 85 91 263 0
4 Mil Lig Opt 159727 Mounourij, D 2350 SSV Katwijk 76 80 83 239 0

Discipline KNSA_NR NAAM KNSA_NR_VER NAAM_VERENIGING KRT_1 KRT_2 KRT_3 KRT_4 KRT_5 TOTAAL AANTAL_M

1 Mil Lig St 49890 Merola, N. 2350 SSV Katwijk 96 99 94 289 7
2 Mil Lig St 135837 Wierenga, H.J. 4370 SV Eems-Dollard 95 96 95 286 7
3 Mil Lig St 28119 Zanoni, R. 1160 SV De Vrijheid - Edam 94 93 91 278 3
4 Mil Lig St 154867 Schouten, J. 2350 SSV Katwijk 91 91 88 270 1
5 Mil Lig St 96339 Graaf, W. de 3110 SV Willem Tell-Bunschoten 90 92 87 269 2
6 Mil Lig St 57946 Groeneveld, F. 3340 SSV Griffioen 89 87 91 267 4
7 Mil Lig St 112903 Dubbelaar, C. 2350 SSV Katwijk 91 91 85 267 4
8 Mil Lig St 122601 Duijst, Ph 3110 SV Willem Tell-Bunschoten 91 88 88 267 2
9 Mil Lig St 125805 Walther, D.P. 2370 SV Zoetermeer 86 86 86 258 3

10 Mil Lig St 56197 Bent, M.C.T. van der 2350 SSV Katwijk 88 79 83 250 1
11 Mil Lig St 110506 Imanse, A 1940 DSV Marine - Den Helder 83 81 85 249 1
12 Mil Lig St 64990 Boogaart, Th. B. van den 1030 SV 't Fort Hoofddorp 84 75 82 241 2
13 Mil Lig St 142172 Duijst, P. 3110 SV Willem Tell-Bunschoten 80 83 78 241 1
14 Mil Lig St 135905 Rooijen, A.M. van 3110 SV Willem Tell-Bunschoten 67 85 86 238 3
15 Mil Lig St 151495 Kwakman, W. 1160 SV De Vrijheid - Edam 77 79 82 238 2
16 Mil Lig St 130131 Bruin, R.H.A. de 2550 SV OKK 79 82 77 238 0
17 Mil Lig St 167631 Graaf, H. de 3110 SV Willem Tell-Bunschoten 72 79 78 229 3
18 Mil Lig St 113744 Driece, P. 2300 SV COM - Rotterdam 79 80 69 228 0
19 Mil Lig St 104729 t Hart, M 2370 SV Zoetermeer 82 78 66 226 1
20 Mil Lig St 59775 Leenders, E. 2060 KSV Oranje Nassau 69 80 77 226 0
21 Mil Lig St 15298 Bos, W. 3110 SV Willem Tell-Bunschoten 80 77 69 226 0
22 Mil Lig St 94875 Kisjes-Verrips, B. 3050 SV Driebergen Rijsenburg 76 82 67 225 0
23 Mil Lig St 106901 t Hart-Indewey Gerlings, R. 2370 SV Zoetermeer 72 72 70 214 1
24 Mil Lig St 75005 Gastel, W.L. van 1940 DSV Marine - Den Helder 76 65 72 213 1
25 Mil Lig St 106577 Zwart, M.A.W. de 8063 SV .30 M1 Nederland 66 73 72 211 1
26 Mil Lig St 141853 Ende, J. van den 2370 SV Zoetermeer 66 75 69 210 1
27 Mil Lig St 116824 Beereboom, H. 2570 SSV. Robin Hood Woerden 67 65 72 204 1
28 Mil Lig St 142173 Blok, L. 3110 SV Willem Tell-Bunschoten 69 60 69 198 0
29 Mil Lig St 128088 Teernstra, R. 1030 SV 't Fort Hoofddorp 71 67 57 195 0
30 Mil Lig St 162572 Wolvers, S.C.C. 2370 SV Zoetermeer 48 73 67 188 1
31 Mil Lig St 168095 Schulte, R.M. 1030 SV 't Fort Hoofddorp 43 63 57 163 0

Discipline KNSA_NR NAAM KNSA_NR_VER NAAM_VERENIGING KRT_1 KRT_2 KRT_3 KRT_4 KRT_5 TOTAAL AANTAL_M

1 Mil Lig Vr 17829 Crois, G. la 2350 SSV Katwijk 99 99 97 295 12
2 Mil Lig Vr 50904 Oostendorp, A.B. 2350 SSV Katwijk 93 89 88 270 1
3 Mil Lig Vr 163150 Hedayet, M.S.M. 2370 SV Zoetermeer 88 84 87 259 2

Discipline KNSA_NR NAAM KNSA_NR_VER NAAM_VERENIGING KRT_1 KRT_2 KRT_3 KRT_4 KRT_5 TOTAAL AANTAL_M

1 PG100_2013_Open 165989 Looff, P. de 3340 SSV Griffioen 48 50 50 50 50 248 0
2 PG100_2013_Open 166613 Huizen, F.B.C. van 5450 SV Ons Genoegen 46 43 48 47 41 225 2

Discipline KNSA_NR NAAM KNSA_NR_VER NAAM_VERENIGING KRT_1 KRT_2 KRT_3 KRT_4 KRT_5 TOTAAL AANTAL_M

1 PG100_2013_Semi 91619 Wosten, A.M. 2140 SV Marine 43 46 45 43 47 224 2
2 PG100_2013_Semi 15412 Fagel, P.F. 3240 SV De Vrijheid- Bussum 44 44 40 36 32 196 0
3 PG100_2013_Semi 135905 Rooijen, A.M. van 3110 SV Willem Tell-Bunschoten 36 35 38 39 44 192 2
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Discipline KNSA_NR NAAM KNSA_NR_VER NAAM_VERENIGING KRT_1 KRT_2 KRT_3 KRT_4 KRT_5 TOTAAL AANTAL_M

1 PG100_2013_TR 103517 Boer, R.J. den 6005 SV Schietteam KL 44 48 44 47 48 231 3
2 PG100_2013_TR 73225 Verhoef, P.J. 2350 SSV Katwijk 47 48 45 46 45 231 1
3 PG100_2013_TR 81371 Boot, F.M. 1820 SV E.R.A 49 46 45 45 44 229 1
4 PG100_2013_TR 119443 Dijk, J. van 3110 SV Willem Tell-Bunschoten 47 43 49 45 44 228 0
5 PG100_2013_TR 163176 Bouwhuis, R.H.J. 2260 SSV De Vrijheid - Leiderdorp 45 45 44 44 48 226 2
6 PG100_2013_TR 124097 Geer, K. van der 2260 SSV De Vrijheid - Leiderdorp 48 44 43 46 44 225 1
7 PG100_2013_TR 164478 Pedersen, D. 8108 SSV Target-Uden 44 41 48 42 42 217 0
8 PG100_2013_TR 119040 Vogel, R. de 2260 SSV De Vrijheid - Leiderdorp 35 41 41 48 44 209 0
9 PG100_2013_TR 169647 Asscheman, G. 2350 SSV Katwijk 46 40 41 41 41 209 0

10 PG100_2013_TR 174039 Matheijssen, N.A.A. 2260 SSV De Vrijheid - Leiderdorp 38 42 41 44 41 206 0
11 PG100_2013_TR 56197 Bent, M.C.T. van der 2350 SSV Katwijk 35 39 38 40 36 188 1
12 PG100_2013_TR 140473 Adrichem, R.C.A 1190 SV De Vrijheid - Haarlem 12 42 42 45 44 185 0
13 PG100_2013_TR 125114 Hoekwater, R. 3110 SV Willem Tell-Bunschoten 45 33 28 41 33 180 0

Discipline KNSA_NR NAAM KNSA_NR_VER NAAM_VERENIGING KRT_1 KRT_2 KRT_3 KRT_4 KRT_5 TOTAAL AANTAL_M

1 PG100_KK_TR 165989 Looff, P. de 3340 SSV Griffioen 44 45 46 46 43 224 0
2 PG100_KK_TR 175139 Tuil, R. 2350 SSV Katwijk 44 48 42 40 41 215 0
3 PG100_KK_TR 56197 Bent, M.C.T. van der 2350 SSV Katwijk 42 45 43 40 43 213 0
4 PG100_KK_TR 163965 Plas, L. v.d. 2350 SSV Katwijk 35 45 42 39 36 197 0
5 PG100_KK_TR 180929 Rusman, P.J.M. 2350 SSV Katwijk 37 37 41 40 41 196 0
6 PG100_KK_TR 151267 Kortekaas, I.J.C. 2930 SV de Duinschutters 37 39 37 38 42 193 0
7 PG100_KK_TR 170828 Meij, N. van der 2350 SSV Katwijk 45 39 35 37 33 189 0
8 PG100_KK_TR 169651 Diest, L. van 2350 SSV Katwijk 41 30 41 28 42 182 0
9 PG100_KK_TR 173689 De keyzer, G.J. 2350 SSV Katwijk 33 40 37 36 36 182 0

10 PG100_KK_TR 129161 Zonneveld, J.G.P. van 2930 SV de Duinschutters 39 34 37 31 38 179 1
11 PG100_KK_TR 151266 Brama, P.D. 2930 SV de Duinschutters 27 33 41 39 34 174 0
12 PG100_KK_TR 111090 Turenhout, J.L.M. 2930 SV de Duinschutters 29 26 36 42 29 162 0
13 PG100_KK_TR 51635 Staring, A.L. 2930 SV de Duinschutters 27 29 35 33 32 156 0
14 PG100_KK_TR 178213 Staring, I. 2930 SV de Duinschutters 30 28 35 30 28 151 0
15 PG100_KK_TR 121982 Smits. B. 1200 SV De Vrijheid - Diemen 24 18 19 5 14 80 0

Discipline KNSA_NR NAAM KNSA_NR_VER NAAM_VERENIGING KRT_1 KRT_2 KRT_3 KRT_4 KRT_5 TOTAAL AANTAL_M

1 Std Lig 131401 Winter, G.A 4030 SV De Vrijheid - Leeuwarden 94 94 96 284 2
2 Std Lig 4791 Admiraal, P.H.M. 1100 SV De Vrijheid-Castricum 93 91 96 280 7
3 Std Lig 40033 Kalfsvel, C.O. 2260 SSV De Vrijheid - Leiderdorp 94 91 95 280 3
4 Std Lig 12467 Nagtegaal, A.D.G. 1210 SV Langedijk 97 91 91 279 7
5 Std Lig 2434 Welleman, J.P. 1940 DSV Marine - Den Helder 95 92 92 279 2
6 Std Lig 73649 Meijer, G. 2240 KSV Rotterdam 95 91 91 277 4
7 Std Lig 95926 Voet, L.H.J. v.d. 2360 Haagse Ambtenaren SV 90 91 94 275 3
8 Std Lig 140473 Adrichem, R.C.A 1190 SV De Vrijheid - Haarlem 92 91 90 273 4
9 Std Lig 34735 Kooij, C.G. 1060 SV De Vrijheid-Wieringen 97 86 88 271 4

10 Std Lig 65343 Ruizendaal, P.J. 3140 SV COM - Utrecht 93 89 86 268 2
11 Std Lig 151524 Kolfoort, P.J. 2260 SSV De Vrijheid - Leiderdorp 92 89 86 267 4
12 Std Lig 5537 Losekoot, J.P.H. 2550 SV OKK 90 90 84 264 3
13 Std Lig 19991 Driece, C. 2300 SV COM - Rotterdam 85 87 91 263 2
14 Std Lig 107941 Druten, T.L.F. van 2240 KSV Rotterdam 83 91 81 255 5
15 Std Lig 66188 Dieben, R.J.M. 2350 SSV Katwijk 86 83 85 254 2
16 Std Lig 126488 Kisjes, J.R. 3050 SV Driebergen Rijsenburg 73 64 52 189 0
17 Std Lig 4455 Hemert, A. van 2190 SV COM Den Haag 46 56 47 149 0

Discipline KNSA_NR NAAM KNSA_NR_VER NAAM_VERENIGING KRT_1 KRT_2 KRT_3 KRT_4 KRT_5 TOTAAL AANTAL_M

1 Vet Kn 45840 Verrips, P.D. 3050 SV Driebergen Rijsenburg 86 75 79 240 0
2 Vet Kn 141515 Bent, M. vd 2350 SSV Katwijk 37 55 40 132 0

Discipline KNSA_NR NAAM KNSA_NR_VER NAAM_VERENIGING KRT_1 KRT_2 KRT_3 KRT_4 KRT_5 TOTAAL AANTAL_M

1 Vet Lig 161481 Vugt, P. van 3520 SV The British Lee 96 94 93 283 7
2 Vet Lig 96339 Graaf, W. de 3110 SV Willem Tell-Bunschoten 94 91 88 273 2
3 Vet Lig 105242 Weijers, G.J. 7180 SV Winterswijk 1972 90 91 91 272 1
4 Vet Lig 43621 Akker, P.J. van den 2350 SSV Katwijk 87 88 92 267 2
5 Vet Lig 29395 Veenendaal, G. 2350 SSV Katwijk 87 88 89 264 0
6 Vet Lig 73134 Berg, J.C. van den 2350 SSV Katwijk 84 88 86 258 2
7 Vet Lig 160127 Zwart, H.G. 3380 SSV Ons Genoegen 87 85 86 258 1
8 Vet Lig 152315 Maanen, E. 5450 SV Ons Genoegen 89 72 93 254 3
9 Vet Lig 105032 Kemmer, R.M. 3110 SV Willem Tell-Bunschoten 86 90 78 254 3

10 Vet Lig 7449 Vugt, J.A. van 3520 SV The British Lee 75 84 86 245 1
11 Vet Lig 73225 Verhoef, P.J. 2350 SSV Katwijk 81 80 82 243 1
12 Vet Lig 66188 Dieben, R.J.M. 2350 SSV Katwijk 84 83 76 243 1
13 Vet Lig 56197 Bent, M.C.T. van der 2350 SSV Katwijk 81 73 77 231 2
14 Vet Lig 57877 Kroon, H.H. 1030 SV 't Fort Hoofddorp 80 75 76 231 0
15 Vet Lig 107514 107514 2000 SV Juliana - Wassenaar 76 81 72 229 0
16 Vet Lig 50080 Wachem, H.R. van 3290 SV K.G.O. 77 74 75 226 4
17 Vet Lig 49071 Slagter, H.S.J. 1510 SV De Heerhugowaard 73 81 72 226 0
18 Vet Lig 50093 Kromhout, A. 2260 SSV De Vrijheid - Leiderdorp 72 76 74 222 2
19 Vet Lig 168195 Rus, M. 2350 SSV Katwijk 70 70 78 218 0
20 Vet Lig 4909 Ruijgrok, A.J. 2000 SV Juliana - Wassenaar 73 72 70 215 2
21 Vet Lig 33699 Vliet, W.L.A.D. van 2060 KSV Oranje Nassau 66 73 71 210 2
22 Vet Lig 5537 Losekoot, J.P.H. 2550 SV OKK 79 51 73 203 2
23 Vet Lig 123428 Jongeneel, W. 2260 SSV De Vrijheid - Leiderdorp 65 70 68 203 0
24 Vet Lig 78775 Zijp, R. 1510 SV De Heerhugowaard 68 65 69 202 0
25 Vet Lig 158974 Kas, A. 1510 SV De Heerhugowaard 63 68 68 199 0
26 Vet Lig 69444 Muijsers, W.M. 1290 SV Supershot 62 59 67 188 1
27 Vet Lig 94875 Kisjes-Verrips, B. 3050 SV Driebergen Rijsenburg 72 62 54 188 1
28 Vet Lig 19991 Driece, C. 2300 SV COM - Rotterdam 64 43 47 154 0
29 Vet Lig 183857 Kins, A.M. van 2350 SSV Katwijk 23 2 0 25 0
30 Vet Lig 18772 Peijl, Q.J.A.M. Van der 2350 SSV Katwijk 14 0 0 14 0
31 Vet Lig 34735 Kooij, C.G. 1060 SV De Vrijheid-Wieringen 0 0 0 0 0
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Uitslag AK-D3zuid, GKG 100m, 14 oktober 2017
Update 15 oktober. Indien gegevens niet juist zijn, dit doorgeven aan; ict@ssvkatwijk.nl

Discipline KNSA_NR NAAM KNSA_NR_VER NAAM_VERENIGING District KRT_1 KRT_2 KRT_3 TOTAAL AANTAL_M Klassering 2017/18

1  GKG 30M1. Lig. 100M 29395  Veenendaal, G. 2350  SSV Katwijk  3_Zuid 78 80 89 247 2  geen klassering
2  GKG 30M1. Lig. 100M 51635  Staring, A.L. 2930  SV de Duinschutters  3_Zuid 67 69 73 209 1  geen klassering
3  GKG 30M1. Lig. 100M 129161  Zonneveld, J.G.P. van 2930  SV de Duinschutters  3_Zuid 56 54 49 159 0  geen klassering
4  GKG 30M1. Lig. 100M 127867  Werkhoven, M.J.W.C.N. van 2930  SV de Duinschutters  3_Zuid 33 39 16 88 0  geen klassering
5  GKG 30M1. Lig. 100M 93016  Nouland, M.W. van den 2930  SV de Duinschutters  3_Zuid 0 0 0 0 0  geen klassering

Discipline KNSA_NR NAAM KNSA_NR_VER NAAM_VERENIGING District KRT_1 KRT_2 KRT_3 TOTAAL AANTAL_M Klassering 2017/18

1  GKG Mil Lg Opt 100m 152820  Rovers, M.K.C. 2350  SSV Katwijk  3_Zuid 89 89 92 270 3  geen klassering
2  GKG Mil Lg Opt 100m 159727  Mounourij, D 2350  SSV Katwijk  3_Zuid 76 80 83 239 0  geen klassering

Discipline KNSA_NR NAAM KNSA_NR_VER NAAM_VERENIGING District KRT_1 KRT_2 KRT_3 TOTAAL AANTAL_M Klassering 2017/18

1  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 49890  Merola, N. 2350  SSV Katwijk  3_Zuid 96 99 94 289 7  H
2
3  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 154867  Schouten, J. 2350  SSV Katwijk  3_Zuid 91 91 88 270 1  A

 GKG Mil Lig St 100M 112903  Dubbelaar, C. 2350  SSV Katwijk  3_Zuid 91 91 85 267 4  A
1  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 125805  Walther, D.P. 2370  SV Zoetermeer  3_Zuid 86 86 86 258 3  A
2  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 56197  Bent, M.C.T. van der 2350  SSV Katwijk  3_Zuid 88 79 83 250 1  A
3  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 130131  Bruin, R.H.A. de 2550  SV OKK  3_Zuid 79 82 77 238 0  A
4  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 141853  Ende, J. van den 2370  SV Zoetermeer  3_Zuid 66 75 69 210 1  A
5  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 162572  Wolvers, S.C.C. 2370  SV Zoetermeer  3_Zuid 48 73 67 188 1  A
6
7  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 113744  Driece, P. 2300  SV COM - Rotterdam  3_Zuid 79 80 69 228 0  B
8  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 104729  t Hart, M 2370  SV Zoetermeer  3_Zuid 82 78 66 226 1  B
9  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 59775  Leenders, E. 2060  KSV Oranje Nassau  3_Zuid 69 80 77 226 0  B
10  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 106901  t Hart-Indewey Gerlings, R. 2370  SV Zoetermeer  3_Zuid 72 72 70 214 1  B
11  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 116824  Beereboom, H. 2570  SSV. Robin Hood Woerden  3_Zuid 67 65 72 204 1  B

Discipline KNSA_NR NAAM KNSA_NR_VER NAAM_VERENIGING District KRT_1 KRT_2 KRT_3 TOTAAL AANTAL_M Klassering 2017/18

1  GKG Mil Lig Vr 100M 17829  Crois, G. la 2350  SSV Katwijk  3_Zuid 99 99 97 295 12  geen klassering
2  GKG Mil Lig Vr 100M 50904  Oostendorp, A.B. 2350  SSV Katwijk  3_Zuid 93 89 88 270 1  geen klassering
3  GKG Mil Lig Vr 100M 163150  Hedayet, M.S.M. 2370  SV Zoetermeer  3_Zuid 88 84 87 259 2  geen klassering

Discipline KNSA_NR NAAM KNSA_NR_VER NAAM_VERENIGING District KRT_1 KRT_2 KRT_3 TOTAAL AANTAL_M Klassering 2017/18

1  GKG Std. Lig. 100M 40033  Kalfsvel, C.O. 2260  SSV De Vrijheid - Leiderdorp  3_Zuid 94 91 95 280 3  H
2

 GKG Std. Lig. 100M 73649  Meijer, G. 2240  KSV Rotterdam  3_Zuid 95 91 91 277 4  B
1  GKG Std. Lig. 100M 95926  Voet, L.H.J. v.d. 2360  Haagse Ambtenaren SV  3_Zuid 90 91 94 275 3  B
2  GKG Std. Lig. 100M 5537  Losekoot, J.P.H. 2550  SV OKK  3_Zuid 90 90 84 264 3  B
3  GKG Std. Lig. 100M 107941  Druten, T.L.F. van 2240  KSV Rotterdam  3_Zuid 83 91 81 255 5  B
4  GKG Std. Lig. 100M 66188  Dieben, R.J.M. 2350  SSV Katwijk  3_Zuid 86 83 85 254 2  B

1  GKG Std. Lig. 100M 151524  Kolfoort, P.J. 2260  SSV De Vrijheid - Leiderdorp  3_Zuid 92 89 86 267 4  C
2  GKG Std. Lig. 100M 19991  Driece, C. 2300  SV COM - Rotterdam  3_Zuid 85 87 91 263 2  C
3  GKG Std. Lig. 100M 4455  Hemert, A. van 2190  SV COM Den Haag  3_Zuid 46 56 47 149 0  C

Discipline KNSA_NR NAAM KNSA_NR_VER NAAM_VERENIGING District KRT_1 KRT_2 KRT_3 TOTAAL AANTAL_M Klassering 2017/18

1  GKG Vet Kn 100M 141515  Bent, M. vd 2350  SSV Katwijk  3_Zuid 37 55 40 132 0  geen klassering

Discipline KNSA_NR NAAM KNSA_NR_VER NAAM_VERENIGING District KRT_1 KRT_2 KRT_3 TOTAAL AANTAL_M Klassering 2017/18

1  GKG Vet Lig 100M 29395  Veenendaal, G. 2350  SSV Katwijk  3_Zuid 87 88 89 264 0  H
2
3  GKG Vet Lig 100M 43621  Akker, P.J. van den 2350  SSV Katwijk  3_Zuid 87 88 92 267 2  A

 GKG Vet Lig 100M 73134  Berg, J.C. van den 2350  SSV Katwijk  3_Zuid 84 88 86 258 2  A
1  GKG Vet Lig 100M 73225  Verhoef, P.J. 2350  SSV Katwijk  3_Zuid 81 80 82 243 1  A
2  GKG Vet Lig 100M 66188  Dieben, R.J.M. 2350  SSV Katwijk  3_Zuid 84 83 76 243 1  A
3  GKG Vet Lig 100M 50093  Kromhout, A. 2260  SSV De Vrijheid - Leiderdorp  3_Zuid 72 76 74 222 2  A
4
5  GKG Vet Lig 100M 56197  Bent, M.C.T. van der 2350  SSV Katwijk  3_Zuid 81 73 77 231 2  B
6  GKG Vet Lig 100M 107514 107514 2000  SV Juliana - Wassenaar  3_Zuid 76 81 72 229 0  B

 GKG Vet Lig 100M 168195  Rus, M. 2350  SSV Katwijk  3_Zuid 70 70 78 218 0  B
1  GKG Vet Lig 100M 4909  Ruijgrok, A.J. 2000  SV Juliana - Wassenaar  3_Zuid 73 72 70 215 2  B
2  GKG Vet Lig 100M 33699  Vliet, W.L.A.D. van 2060  KSV Oranje Nassau  3_Zuid 66 73 71 210 2  B
3  GKG Vet Lig 100M 5537  Losekoot, J.P.H. 2550  SV OKK  3_Zuid 79 51 73 203 2  B
4  GKG Vet Lig 100M 123428  Jongeneel, W. 2260  SSV De Vrijheid - Leiderdorp  3_Zuid 65 70 68 203 0  B
5  GKG Vet Lig 100M 19991  Driece, C. 2300  SV COM - Rotterdam  3_Zuid 64 43 47 154 0  B
6
7  GKG Vet Lig 100M 18772  Peijl, Q.J.A.M. Van der 2350  SSV Katwijk  3_Zuid 14 0 0 14 0  C
8
9  GKG Vet Lig 100M 183857  Kins, A.M. van 2350  SSV Katwijk  3_Zuid 23 2 0 25 0  geen klassering


